Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Dutfield - (169070) - Nottingham Leander SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.56
1:00.50
2:07.89
4:23.47
9:05.03

19:06.19

30.17
1:04.55
2:22.96

33.30
1:08.18
2:21.87
2:28.40

5:31.29

SC Time

28.09

59.81
2:04.79
4:20.04
8:59.01

44.44
1:35.74

30.84
1:03.54
2:18.49

33.25

1:05.39

2:17.72

2:30.31
5:16.55
1:11.50

Converted
to SC

27.80
59.10
2:05.20
4:18.10
8:54.30
18:48.00
29.50
1:03.40
2:20.70
32.70
1:07.00
2:19.50
2:25.70

5:25.90

Converted
to LC

28.80
1:01.20
2:07.50
4:25.40
9:09.60

45.10
1:37.10

31.40
1:04.70
2:20.70

33.80

1:06.60

2:20.10

2:32.90
5:22.10
1:11.50

LC WA
Pts

564
624
687
713
703
517
530
634
618
524
594
653
613
516

SC WA
Pts

543
593
690
703
694
260
276
494
615
644
437

591

644

532
547

493

Date

19/07/15
09/02/14
08/02/14
09/08/15
05/08/15
13/06/10
16/11/14
15/11/14
07/08/15
19/07/15
19/07/15
07/08/15
19/07/15
11/06/11

Date

07/12/13
20/01/13
06/12/14
07/12/14
13/11/15
15/11/12
18/07/10
25/09/14
06/12/14
07/12/14
17/03/12

07/11/15

07/11/15

19/01/13
26/02/12
23/03/13

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

South East Region Champs

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships
BUCS Short Course Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open

Windsor Club Championships

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA London Region Winter Short Course
Championship

ASA London Region Winter Short Course
Championship

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County

Venue

Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Bristol
Bristol
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Windsor
Southampton
Windsor
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Maidenhead

London

London

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Licence

ER150046
EM4028
EM4028
ASA142
ASA142
SER023
SW4483
SW4483
ASA142
ER150046
ER150046
ASA142
ER150046
SER114

License

SER329
SE3067
SER428
SER428
NE151867
SE2702
SE0062
SE14394
SER428
SER428
CC2048

LR150872

LR150872

SE3067
CC2046
CC3038
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Level

3

w W

Level
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